



## Micro-CAP

### BANQUE Canada ( BMO ) A partir de 70Kusd

**Le gestionnaire ouvre un compte au nom du client avec pleine visibilité de contrôle.**

**Le programme reste ouvert d'une année sur l'autre.**

**Le rendement est garanti par contrat à 20%+ mois sur 12 mois. A partir de 70Kusd**

**Les intérêts "Compounding" seront injecté dans le capital et permettra d'augmenté vos gains. Vous pouvez prélever vos fonds après 12 mois et recommencer plusieurs programmes.**

### BANQUE HSBC

**Le gestionnaire ne demande pas de déplacer les fonds. (« PING » accepté)**

**Le programme reste ouvert d'une année sur l'autre.**

**Le rendement est garanti par contrat à 20%+ mois sur 12 mois. A partir de 70Kusd**

**Les intérêts son payé tous les mois « Pay out »**

The Compound Effect of Our Decisions



**Small Cap Program  
(USD)**

Month	Amount	Percent	Return	Total
1	\$70,000.00	20.00%	14,000.00	\$84,000.00
2	\$84,000.00	20.00%	16,800.00	\$100,800.00
3	\$100,800.00	20.00%	20,160.00	\$120,960.00
4	\$120,960.00	20.00%	24,192.00	\$145,152.00
5	\$145,152.00	20.00%	29,030.40	\$174,182.40
6	\$174,182.40	20.00%	34,836.48	\$209,018.88
7	\$209,018.88	20.00%	41,803.78	\$250,822.66
8	\$250,822.66	20.00%	50,164.53	\$300,987.19
9	\$300,987.19	20.00%	60,197.44	\$361,184.62
10	\$361,184.62	20.00%	72,236.92	\$433,421.55
11	\$433,421.55	20.00%	86,684.31	\$520,105.86
12	\$520,105.86	20.00%	104,021.17	\$624,127.03

**Small Cap Program (USD)**

Month	Amount	Percent	Return	Total
1	\$7,000,000.00	40.00%	2,800,000.00	\$9,800,000.00
2	\$9,800,000.00	40.00%	3,920,000.00	\$13,720,000.00
3	\$13,720,000.00	40.00%	5,488,000.00	\$19,208,000.00
4	\$19,208,000.00	40.00%	7,683,200.00	\$26,891,200.00
5	\$26,891,200.00	40.00%	10,756,480.00	\$37,647,680.00
6	\$37,647,680.00	40.00%	15,059,072.00	\$52,706,752.00
7	\$52,706,752.00	40.00%	21,082,700.80	\$73,789,452.80
8	\$73,789,452.80	40.00%	29,515,781.12	\$103,305,233.92
9	\$103,305,233.92	40.00%	41,322,093.57	\$144,627,327.49
10	\$144,627,327.49	40.00%	57,850,931.00	\$202,478,258.48
11	\$202,478,258.48	40.00%	80,991,303.39	\$283,469,561.88
12	\$283,469,561.88	40.00%	113,387,824.75	\$396,857,386.63

**Small Cap Program (USD)**

Month	Amount	Percent	Return	Total
1	\$70,000,000.00	80.00%	56,000,000.00	\$126,000,000.00
2	\$126,000,000.00	80.00%	100,800,000.00	\$226,800,000.00
3	\$226,800,000.00	80.00%	181,440,000.00	\$408,240,000.00
4	\$408,240,000.00	80.00%	326,592,000.00	\$734,832,000.00
5	\$734,832,000.00	80.00%	587,865,600.00	\$1,322,697,600.00
6	\$1,322,697,600.00	80.00%	1,058,158,080.00	\$2,380,855,680.00
7	\$2,380,855,680.00	80.00%	1,904,684,544.00	\$4,285,540,224.00
8	\$4,285,540,224.00	80.00%	3,428,432,179.20	\$7,713,972,403.20
9	\$7,713,972,403.20	80.00%	6,171,177,922.56	\$13,885,150,325.76
10	\$13,885,150,325.76	80.00%	11,108,120,260.61	\$24,993,270,586.37
11	\$24,993,270,586.37	80.00%	19,994,616,469.09	\$44,987,887,055.46
12	\$44,987,887,055.46	80.00%	35,990,309,644.37	\$80,978,196,699.83

## Why wait immediate boarding!



©  
publicdomainvectors.org

### **Micro-CAP**

*From 70Kusd*

**BANK Canada ( BMO )**

***The manager opens an account in the client's name with full control visibility.***

*The program remains open from year to year.*

*The return is guaranteed by contract at 20%+ month over 12 months. From 70Kusd*

*Compounding interest will be injected into the capital and will increase your earnings. You can withdraw your funds after 12 months and repeat several programs.*

**HSBC BANK**

***The manager does not ask to move the funds. ("PING" accepted)***

*The program remains open from year to year.*

*The return is guaranteed by contract at 20%+ month over 12 months. From 70Kusd*

*Interest is paid monthly "Pay out"*

*The End*